
Pos 

BRONZE 450 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SILVER 250 

1 

2 

3 

VETERAN 50 

1 

No. 

57 

61 

83 

25 

42 

46 

22 

6 

55 

31 

43 

3 

74 

62 

23 

35 

27 

Name 

ŽIŽEK Gregor 

ZUPANČIČ Urban 

MILOŠIČ Bijan 

KOŠIR Janez 

LUKANOVIC Patrik 

CESTNIK Bojan 

PACEK Gašper 

KRALJ KOS Bono 

RECKO Alen 

MOHORIC Janez 

LAMPERT Davor 

MATIKA Patrik 

LESKOVŠEK David 

BENKO Blaž 

ROZMAN Klemen 

RESNIK Žan 

SALBRECHLER Gerald 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

18:24.483 

18:33.705 

19:00.431 

18:15.448 

18:33.211 

18:38.948 

18:47.662 

19:47.650 

18:21.058 

18:45.113 

19:58.364 

20:15.409 

6:43.058 

17:52.266 

18:41.773 

19:10.088 

19:40.683 

Diff 

9.222 

35.948 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

49.507 

1:17.822 

Best Tm 

1:47.602 

1:47.948 

1:46.133 

1:58.857 

1:56.828 

1:58.643 

2:01.684 

2:00.732 

2:10.900 

2:11.992 

2:13.823 

2:23.512 

2:03.024 

1:42.895 

1:48.147 

1:50.842 

1:54.659 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

25 

22 

20 

0 

Class 

BRONZE 450 

BRONZE 450 

BRONZE 450 

BRONZE 450 

BRONZE 450 

BRONZE 450 

BRONZE 450 

BRONZE 450 

BRONZE 450 

BRONZE 450 

BRONZE 450 

BRONZE 450 

BRONZE 450 

SILVER 250 

SILVER 250 

SILVER 250 

VETERAN 50 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

32.217 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.895 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

62 - BENKO Blaž 

MX POKAL 2023. 

01 - 1. Dirka / Race 

BRONZE 450, SILVER 250 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:02:58 

Ribnik 0,000 km 

21.10.2023. 12:45 


